Position

Principals Elementary

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Department

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Total Wages

$118,089

$107,848

$105,904

$105,249

$104,193

$102,008

$101,475

$100,515

$99,780

$97,587

$97,508

$96,391

$95,524

$95,359

$93,594

$93,373

$88,716

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,980

$29,773

$29,632

$29,355

$29,749

$29,150

$28,463

$28,166

$28,847

$28,551

$28,444

$28,997

$27,879

$28,463

$28,350

$27,743

$26,897



Elementary Classroom Teacher
Special Education Teacher (Rsp)
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Head Custodian Elementary
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Secretary - Elementary Principal
Cafeteria Manager-Elementary
School Single

Custodian

Clerk-Typist

Bilingual Language Tutor
Health Care Aide

Activity Supervisor

Bilingual Language Tutor
Instructional Aide

Elementary Media Center Clerk

Cafeteria Assistant Il

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Bilingual Language

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

$84,586

$83,202

$74,490

$61,051

$60,784

$60,753

$59,290

$54,394

$52,642

$47,634

$41,873

$40,241

$34,168

$32,799

$27,244

$27,146

$19,228

$18,737

$25,891

$24,327

$23,913

$21,823

$20,502

$21,378

$21,347

$20,809

$8,450

$19,710

$18,656

$5,741

$14,211

$10,620

$13,104

$13,152

$6,513

$5,309



Activity Supervisor

Activity Supervisor

Activity Supervisor

Activity Supervisor

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Activity Supervisor

Translator Clerk-Typist

Cafeteria Assistant |

Cafeteria Assistant |

Cafeteria Assistant |

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

Granite Hill Elementary
School

$14,940

$14,410

$14,266

$10,217

$10,016

$8,599

$8,185

$6,122

$4,305

$4,255

$2,238

$4,957

$4,957

$4,957

$0

$1,804

$0

$0

$2,428

$0

$0

$0



