Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principals Elementary		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$118,089	\$30,980
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$107,848	\$29,773
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$105,904	\$29,632
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$105,249	\$29,355
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$104,193	\$29,749
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$102,008	\$29,150
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$101,475	\$28,463
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$100,515	\$28,166
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$99,780	\$28,847
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$97,587	\$28,551
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$97,508	\$28,444
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$96,391	\$28,997
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$95,524	\$27,879
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$95,359	\$28,463
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$93,594	\$28,350
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$93,373	\$27,743
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$88,716	\$26,897

Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$84,586	\$25,891
Special Education Teacher (Rsp)		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$83,202	\$24,327
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$74,490	\$23,913
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$61,051	\$21,823
Head Custodian Elementary		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$60,784	\$20,502
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$60,753	\$21,378
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$59,290	\$21,347
Secretary - Elementary Principal		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$54,394	\$20,809
Cafeteria Manager-Elementary School Single		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$52,642	\$8,450
Custodian		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$47,634	\$19,710
Clerk-Typist		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$41,873	\$18,656
Bilingual Language Tutor		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$40,241	\$5,741
Health Care Aide	Instructional Aide	Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$34,168	\$14,211
Activity Supervisor		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$32,799	\$10,620
Bilingual Language Tutor	Instructional Aide	Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$27,244	\$13,104
Instructional Aide	Bilingual Language Tutor	Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$27,146	\$13,152
Elementary Media Center Clerk		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$19,228	\$6,513
Cafeteria Assistant II		Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$18,737	\$5,309

Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$14,940	\$4,957
Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$14,410	\$4,957
Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$14,266	\$4,957
Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$10,217	\$0
Crossing Guard	Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$10,016	\$1,804
Crossing Guard	Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$8,599	\$0
Activity Supervisor	Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$8,185	\$0
Translator Clerk-Typist	Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$6,122	\$2,428
Cafeteria Assistant I	Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$4,305	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I	Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$4,255	\$0
Cafeteria Assistant I	Jurupa Unified	Granite Hill Elementary School	\$2,238	\$0